
First Name Last Name Email Organization Name Disclosures Provided Compliance Notes

Nadine  Abi-Jaoudeh Nadine@hs.uci.edu University of California, Irvine

Sillajen Inc, Instylla HES, BlackSwan Vascular (Sponsored Research), Philips Medical (Research 
Collaborative Agreement), Teclison Limited (Research Collaboration, Sirtex Medical & Guerbet 
(Research Collaboration), Bruin Biosciences (Intellectual Property), Genentech, La Roche, QED 
Therapeutics, Eisai (Advisory Board), Medtronic (Consultant and Advisory Board) Disclosure Slide

Ramsey Al-Hakim ramsey.hakim@gmail.com Scripps Mercy San Diego Penumbra (Consultant), Auxetics, Inc. (Co-founder & Equity Interest) Disclosure Slide
Zachary Berman Zberman@health.ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Teodora Bochnakova bochnako@ohsu.edu Oregon Health Sciences University No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Jeffery Chick jeffreychick@gmail.com University of Washington Inari, Guerbet, Teleflex, BD, Argon, Boston Scientific (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Miles   Conrad miles.conrad@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco Medtronic (Consultant), NIH, UCSF Innovation Ventures (Grant Support) Disclosure Slide
Harold Coons drhcoons@hotmail.com WAIS Officer No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Sabeen Dhand Sabeen.dhand@gmail.com LAIIC at PIH Health No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Kirk Geisbrandt kgiesbrandt@gmail.com Lovelace Cancer Center
Tramway Venture Partners (T-Neuro Pharma, Wavefront Dynamics, Armonica Technologies, 
BennuBio, MindSet Integrated) Disclosure Slide

Peji Ghanouni ghanouni@stanford.edu Stanford University InSightec and SonALASense (Medical Advisory Board), InSightec (research funding) Disclosure Slide
Barbara Hamilton tiredsuperheroine@gmail.com Desert Regional Med Terumo (Corporate Speaker) Disclosure Slide
Sue Hanks Hanks sehanks@med.usc.edu University of Southern California No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Amrit Hansra Hansra135@gmail.com Minimally Invasive Endovascular Center No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Tina Hardley tina.l.hardley@kp.org Kaiser Los Angeles No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Tyler Harris TJHarris@gmail.com Boise Radiology Group No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Michael  Heller Michael.Heller@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco No Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Sam  Hou Samuel.Hou@providence.org Pacific Neuroscience Institute Providence Little Company of Mary - (EMBOLISE Trial-Onyx), Stryker Neurovascular (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Gloria Hwang glhwang@stanford.edu Stanford University No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Eric Keller ekeller@stanfordhealthcare.org Stanford University No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Bhavraj Khalsa Rajkhalsa1@gmail.com Vascular Interventional Specialists of Orange County

BSCI (Advisory Board, Consultant), Inari Medical (Advisory Board, Consultant), Microvention 
(Consultant), Walk Vascular (Consultant), Devoro Medical (Consultant), Aveera Medical (Consultant), 
Abbott Vascular (Research/Investigator), Mercator Medsystems (Research / Investigator), Omnigence 
Corporation (CoFounder, CMO), Numeracy (CoFounder, Partner), Global Health Impact Fund (Limited 
Partner, Advisory Committee) Disclosure Slide

Maureen Kohi maureen.kohi@unc.edu University of North Carolina No Financial Disclosures
Planning Committee, 
Moderator, Not Speaker

Yilun Koethe yilun.koethe@gmail.com Oregon Health Sciences University No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Nishita  Kothary kothary@stanford.edu Stanford University Quantum Surgical (Scientific Advisor) Disclosure Slide
Alex Lam Alexander.Lam@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Evan Lehrman evan.lehrman@ucsf.edu University of California, San Francisco No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Chris Loh t2weighted@gmail.com Private Practice Incuvate LLC, Sirtex (Consultant)
Planning Committee, 
Moderator, Not Speaker

John Louie jdlouie@stanford.edu Stanford University No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Reza Malek malek@vitagene.com Bass Medical Group No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Charles  McGraw charlesmcgrawjr@gmail.com San Diego Imaging No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Justin McWilliams JuMcWilliams@mednet.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles Neuwave, Penumbra (prior Speaker Honorariums - not WAIS)
Planning Committee, 
Moderator, Not Speaker

Quinn Meisinger qmeisinger@health.ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Kambiz   Motamedi KMotamedi@mednet.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Christine Moutier Cmoutier@afsp.org American Foundation for Suicide Prevention
CMO for American Foundation for Suicide Prevention (NPO to fund suicide research, advocacy and 
programs) Disclosure Slide

Sailendra Naidu Naidu.Sailen@mayo.edu Mayo Clinic Arizona No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Isabel Newton isabel@theii.org University of California, San Diego Varian, CIO, SIO (Prio honorariums & travel reimbursement - not WAIS)
Planning Committee, 
Moderator, Not Speaker

Charles  Nutting cwnutting@gmail.com ECCO Medical Sirtex Medical, Merit Medical (Proctor), GE, Boston Scientific, Varian (Consultant) Disclosure Slide

Siddharth Padia spadia@gmail.com University of California, Los Angeles
Boston Scientific, Varian Medial, Briston Meyer Squibb, Teleflex Medical, Guerbet (Consultant), Varian 
Medical (Research grant) Disclosure Slide

Sanjiv  Parikh sparikh787@gmail.com RADIA  Balt, Abbvie (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Andrew Picel Andrew.picel@gmail.com University of California, Los Angeles Terumo, Siements, BlackSwan Vascular (Research Support) Disclosure Slide
Harold Pimenta haroldpimenta@gmail.com Scripps La Jolla No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Keith Quencer keith.quencer@hsc.utah.edu University of Utah No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Mona Ranade Mranade@mednet.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles No Financial Disclosures No Disclosure Slide - verbal 
Anne Roberts acroberts@ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Robert Ryu robert.ryu@usc.edu University of Southern California Argon Medical (Advisory Board), Philips, B.Braun, Avantec (Consultant), EndoVention (Stock Holder) Disclosure Slide
Richard Saxon  rsaxon5@gmail.com San Diego Imaging Transit Inc, WL Gore (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Stuart Schroff stuschroff@gmail.com University of Southern California Inari (Consultant) No Disclosure Slide - verbal
Kevin Seals kseals1@gmail.com University of California, Los Angeles No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Agnes Solberg solberg77@me.com University of North Dakota
Argon (Speaker Honorarium at another conference), Sun Mountain Medical (co-owner), Penumbra, 
Inari, Ocugen, Cytodyn (Ownership interest - stock) Disclosure Slide

E. Brooke   Spencer bspencer@mipscenter.com MIPS Center
Volcano / Philips, Boston Scientific (Consultant / Speaker), Cook Medical (Consultant), Veniti Stent 
Trial, Cook Vivo Stent Trial, Veclose Medtronic (Research Site) Disclosure Slide

Ravi Srinivasa rsrinivasa@mednet.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles Boston Scientific, Medtronic, NXT Biomedical (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Cosette Stahl cosette.stahl@gmail.com Radiology Imaging Associates No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Jessica Stewart jessica.kelly.stewart@gmail.com University of California, Los Angeles Terumo, WL Gore, Guerbet, Medtronic (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Lindsey Stratchko Lstratchko@uwhealth.org University of Wisconsin No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Rob  Suh rsuh@mednet.ucla.edu University of California, Los Angeles
Boston Scientific (Speaker), Neuwave Medical (Speaker), Boehringer Ingelheim (Speaking, Teaching), 
Ethicon (Consultant), Varian (Consultant) Disclosure Slide

Daniel Sze dansze@stanford.edu Stanford University

Argon, Artio Medical, Astra-Zeneca, Bayer, BlackSwan Vascular, Boston Scientific, Bristol Myers
Squibb, Eisai, FluidX, W. L. Gore, Guerbet, Koli, Sirtex, Terumo, TriSalus, Varian (Consultant), WL 
Gore, Replimune (Data Safety Boards), Boston Scientific, WL Gore, Merit, Sirtex (Institutional Research 
Support), BlackSwan Vascular, Confluent Medical, Koli, Proteus Digital Health, Radiaction, TriSalus 
(Equity) Disclosure Slide

Michael  Taddonio mtaddonio@health.ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide

Alda Tam MD Anderson
Boston Scientific, Johnson & Johnson (Research Funding), Cello Therapeutics, Boston Scientific, 
Endocare, Johnson & Johnson, AstraZeneca (Consultant) Disclosure Slide

Sean Tower sean.tower@gmail.com Forefront Radiology No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
David Tran DAVID.TRAN2@PROVIDENCE.ORG St. Johns Health Center No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Jenanan Vairavamurthy Jenanan.vairavamurthy@gmail.com University of California, San Francisco No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
Catherine    Vu catvu@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis Boston Scientific, TriSalus (Consultant) Disclosure Slide
Sarah White sbwhite@mcw.edu University of Wisconsin No Financial Disclosures Reported No Disclosure Slide - verbal
Steven Yevich yevichmd@gmail.com University of Texas, MD Anderson No Financial Disclosures Disclosure Slide
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